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Gwener/Friday Iau/Thursday

14.09.18 04.10.18

CRAZY RICH ASIANS [12A] 121m

Gw/Fri 14.09.18 14:00, 20:30

Sad/Sat 15.09.18 14:00, 20:00

Sul/Sun 16.09.18 17:00, 20:00

Llun/Mon 17.09.18 14:30, 20:30

Maw/Tue 18.09.18 17:30, 20:30

Mer/Wed 19.09.18 14:30, 17:30, 20:30

Iau/Thu 20.09.18 14:30, 17:30 

Gw/Fri 21.09.18 17:30

Sad/Sat 22.09.18 13:30, 17:00. 20:00

Sul/Sun 23.09.18 13:30, 17:00

Llun/Mon 24.09.18 14:00, 17:30, 20:15

Maw/Tue 25.09.18 14:00, 17:30, 20:15

Mer/Wed 26.09.18 14:00, 17:30

Iau/Thu 27.09.18 14:00

THE NUN [15] 96m

Gw/Fri 14.09.18 14:30, 17:45, 20:15

Sad/Sat 15.09.18 19:30

Sul/Sun 16.09.18 19:45

Llun/Mon 17.09.18 17:45

Maw/Tue 18.09.18 17:45

Mer/Wed 19.09.18 20:15

Iau/Thu 20.09.18 20:30 

Gw/Fri 21.09.18 20:15

Sul/Sun 23.09.18 20:00

Mer/Wed 26.09.18 20:15

THE CHILDREN ACT [12A]  105m

Gw/Fri 14.09.18 17:30

Sad/Sat 15.09.18 17:00

Sul/Sun 16.09.18 14:00

Llun/Mon 17.09.18 20:15

Maw/Tue 18.09.18 14:00

Mer/Wed 19.09.18 17:45

Iau/Thu 20.09.18 14:00

LUIS & THE ALIENS [U]  86m

Sad/Sat 15.09.18 10:30, 13:30

Sul/Sun 16.09.18 10:30, 13:30

THE HOUSE WITH A CLOCK

IN ITS WALLS [12A] 105m

Sad/Sat 15.09.18 17:30

Sul/Sun 16.09.18 17:30

Gw/Fri 21.09.18 17:45, 20:30

Sad/Sat 22.09.18 14:00, 17:30

Sul/Sun 23.09.18 14:30, 17:30, 20:15

Llun/Mon 24.09.18 14:15, 17:45, 20:30

Maw/Tue 25.09.18 14:15, 17:45, 20:30

Mer/Wed 26.09.18 14:15, 17:45, 20:30

Iau/Thu 27.09.18 14:15, 17:30, 20:15

Gw/Fri 28.09.18 10:30 (rhiant/babi – parent/baby)

14:30

Sad/Sat 29.09.18 17:00, 19:30

Sul/Sun 30.09.18 13:30, 17:00

Llun/Mon 01.10.18 14:00, 20:15

Maw/Tue 02.10.18 17:45

Mer/Wed 03.10.18 14:00, 20:15

Iau/Thu 04.10.18 17:45, 20:15

HURRICANE [15]  100m

Llun/Mon 17.09.18 14:00

Maw/Tue 18.09.18 20:15

Iau/Thu 20.09.18 17:45

MAMMA MIA: HERE WE GO 

AGAIN! (SING-A-LONG) [12A]  
Llun/Mon 17.09.18 17:30

Maw/Tue 18.09.18 14:30

Mer/Wed 19.09.18 14:00

Iau/Thu 20.09.18 20:15

ANT-MAN & THE WASP [12A]
Sad/Sat 22.09.18 10:30 125m

Sul/Sun 23.09.18 10:30

KING OF THIEVES [15] 105m

Gw/Fri 28.09.18 14:00, 17:45, 20:30

Sad/Sun         29.09.18 14:00, 17:15, 20:00

Sul/Sun          30.09.18 14:00, 17:15. 20:00

Llun/Mon        01.10.18 14:30, 17:30, 20:30

Maw/Tue        02.10.18 14:30, 17:30, 20:30

Mer/Wed        03.10.18 14:30, 17:30, 20:30

Iau/Thu           04.10.18 14:30, 17:30, 20:30

THE HAPPY PRINCE [15] 103m

Gw/Fri 28.09.18 20:15

Sad/Sat   29.09.18 13:30

Sul/Sun    30.09.18 19:45

Llun/Mon  01.10.18 17:45

Maw/Tue  02.10.18 14:00, 20:15

Mer/Wed  03.10.18 17:45

Iau/Thu     04.10.18 14:00

INCREDIBLES 2 [PG] 125m

Sad/Sat 29.09.18 10:30

Sul/Sun 30.09.18 10:30

galericaernarfon.com

01286 685 222
£6 - £5 ymlaen llaw/in advance

£7.50 - £6.50 ar y diwrnod /on the day

Cefnogir y rhaglen sinema gan:

the cinema programme is supported by:


